
Keep your skills fresh 
and have some fun. All 
pool nights are open 
to any certified divers. 
Some nights may also 
feature various 
equipment 
manufacturers doing 
product demos for 
attending participants. 

Pool time runs from 
4pm - 5:30 pm.

Pool Sessions - $25 - Includes FREE Rental Tank or Air Fill  
Jan 19 - Sunday     
Jan 25 - Saturday     
Feb 9 - Sunday      
Feb 15 - Saturday       

Feb 23 - Sunday 
Mar 7 - Saturday   
Mar 14 - Saturday
Mar 22 - Sunday  

Apr 5 - Sunday 
Apr 11 - Saturday 
Apr 18 - Saturday
April 26 - Sunday 

www.floatnflag.com | 905.333.3483 | 3245 Harvester Rd., Burlington

STAY FRESH THIS WINTER!
DON’T FORGET TO

CHECK OUT THE ORIGINAL
Seminar Series

2020

May 3 - Sunday 


